Stirring Water Bath
Instruction Manual
Catalog Nos. SWB-10L-1-110 / 220
 SWB-10L-2-110 / 220
 SWB-20L-1-110 / 220
 SWB-20L-3-110 / 220

commercial aluminum cleaners on the market.
22
Section 9 Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
SWB-10L-1-110/220        Stirring Water Bath (10L) with 1 built-in stirrer
SWB-10L-2-110/220        Stirring Water Bath (10L) with 2 built-in stirrers
SWB-20L-1-110/220        Stirring Water Bath (20L) with 1 built-in stirrer
SWB-20L-3-110/220        Stirring Water Bath (20L) with 3 built-in stirrers
ACCESSORIES
SWB-LID10 Transparent lid for 10L stirring water bath
SWB-LID20  Transparent lid for 20L stirring water bath
23
Section 10  Warranty
Major Science warrants apparatus of its manufacture against defects in
materials and workmanship, under normal service, for one year from the